57
L
dD
1
3 4
2
Angular position measuring system
For the highest indexing accuracy

Passage: ø 20
Heidenhain RxN 8xxx
Passage: ø 60
Magnescale RU 97 Magnescale RU 77
Cable	run	in	flexible	tubing,	14	m	long,	without
connector
Important information
On T1-507510 with a WMS, the tilting range option
for 180° is not possible
Center height increase on T-type rotary tables
The center height of T-type rotary tables is increased in accordance with the angular position measuring system (additional charge)
Item no. In crease WMS2 WMS7 WMS2+DDF WMS7+DDF WMS2+SPZ2.5 WMS7+SPZ2.5 WMS2+SPZ9 WMS7+SPZ9 WMS7+SPZ15
TI
P1
without
SPH.TIP1-40 40mm ●  ●
SPH.TIP1-80 80mm ●  ●  ●  ●
TI
P2
without ●
SPH.TIP2-40 40mm ● ● ● ●
SPH.TIP2-80 80mm ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
TI
P3
without
SPH.TIP3-50 50mm ● ● ● ●
SPH.TIP3-100 100mm ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
TA
P1 without
SPH.TAP1-40 40mm ●
TA
P2 without
SPH.TAP2-60 60mm ● ● ● ●
TA
P3 without
SPH.TAP3-50 50mm ● ● ● ●
TO
P1
without
SPH.TOP1-40 40mm ●
SPH.TOP1-100 100mm ●  ●  ●  ●
TO
P2
without
SPH.TOP2-60 60mm ● ● ● ●
SPH.TOP2-120 120mm ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
TO
P3
without
SPH.TOP3-50 50mm ● ● ● ●
SPH.TOP3-100 100mm ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
1 2 2 2 23 3 3 33 4
Sy
st
em